Franklin County OH Government Employees
Top 50 Estimated Pensions

Est. Lifetime Pension

Last
MORISON
FENNER
ROYER
SHERMAN
JOURDAN
BURNS HILL
BROWN
AN
VENTERS
OMEARA
GRAVES
YEAGER
HOGAN
WEHRMANN
GERSTON
uGwu
DARLING
SAMUEL
ADAMS
RYAN
MIGLIORE
STEAD
KERSCHER
WARD
CAVENER
HUGHES
RINGLE
HARRIS
MULRANE
BAIN
FORINO
GORNIAK
BEATTY
OBRIEN
KENNEDY
FLAHERTY
COPAS
WILSON
SCHIMMER
ADAIR
ELLIOTT
WYLLY
BARRETT
CANADA
AUSTIN
LAWLER
TAYLOR
LOVE

First

JED

ERIC
DAVID
MARK
CHESTER
KATHRYN
DON

TAE
YEURA
JOHN
ANTHONY
DOROTHY
DENNIS
TODD
KENNETH
OBINNA
DAN
MARCY
RONNIE
JEAN
DAVID
DOUGLAS
MARTIN
BONITA
BRADFORD
DANA
DEAN
KEVIN
KEVIN
SHAWN
ROBERT
JAN

JACK
RONALD
FRANKLIN
WILLIAM
JEREMEY
KENNETH
JAMES
ALLEN
PEARCE
JONATHAN
MARK
KATHERINE
CHARLES
ROBERT
STEVEN
REBECCA

DAMSCHRODER MATTHEW

MARTIN

NOTES:

STEPHAN

Annual Wages
$227,330
$200,875
$193,858
$185,783
$176,064
$174,504
$157,266
$155,461
$152,037
$150,111
$147,063
$145,806
$145,328
$143,426
$141,728
$140,350
$139,281
$138,844
$136,471
$135,593
$133,930
$132,593
$132,529
$131,395
$131,314
$130,897
$128,828
$126,138
$124,769
$124,663
$124,308
$124,190
$123,722
$122,891
$122,110
$121,900
$121,591
$121,382
$121,257
$120,778
$120,514
$120,409
$120,089
$119,851
$119,728
$118,796
$118,479
$118,440
$118,378
$117,585

1. Assumes retirement at age 60 after 35 years.

2. Assumes "YTD Gross Pay" is highest 3 year average
3. Assumes annual COLA of 3%.

4. Assumes 25 year life expectancy per IRS Form 590.

Est. Beginning

Pension

$178,454
$157,687
$152,179
$145,840
$138,211
$136,985
$123,454
$122,037
$119,349
$117,837
$115,444
$114,458
$114,082
$112,589
$111,256
$110,174
$109,336
$108,992
$107,130
$106,441
$105,135
$104,086
$104,035
$103,145
$103,081
$102,754
$101,130
$99,018
$97,944
$97,860
$97,582
$97,489
$97,121
$96,469
$95,856
$95,692
$95,449
$95,285
$95,187
$94,811
$94,603
$94,521
$94,270
$94,083
$93,987
$93,255
$93,006
$92,975
$92,927
$92,304

Payout

$6,424,356
$5,676,723
$5,478,434
$5,250,232
$4,975,581
$4,931,476
$4,444,332
$4,393,330
$4,296,564
$4,242,143
$4,155,990
$4,120,491
$4,106,957
$4,053,210
$4,005,234
$3,966,277
$3,936,079
$3,923,720
$3,856,671
$3,831,863
$3,784,865
$3,747,078
$3,745,277
$3,713,220
$3,710,933
$3,699,150
$3,640,673
$3,564,653
$3,525,984
$3,522,975
$3,512,955
$3,509,602
$3,496,371
$3,472,886
$3,450,823
$3,444,895
$3,436,174
$3,430,259
$3,426,731
$3,413,195
$3,405,712
$3,402,746
$3,393,708
$3,387,001
$3,383,524
$3,357,172
$3,348,221
$3,347,109
$3,345,355
$3,322,955

Avg, Wage = 48,000

Median Home = $155,000
Unemp Rate 6.3%
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