Franklin County OH Government Employees Top 50 Estimated Pensions

	-		Est. Beginning	Est. Lifetime Pension
Last	First	Annual Wages	Pension	Payout
MORISON	JED	\$227,330	\$178,454	\$6,424,356
FENNER	ERIC	\$200,875	\$157,687	\$5,676,723
ROYER	DAVID	\$193,858	\$152,179	\$5,478,434
SHERMAN	MARK	\$185,783	\$145,840	\$5,250,232
JOURDAN	CHESTER	\$176,064	\$138,211	\$4,975,581
BURNS HILL	KATHRYN	\$174,504	\$136,985	\$4,931,476
BROWN	DON	\$157,266	\$123,454	\$4,444,332
AN	TAE	\$155,461	\$122,037	\$4,393,330
VENTERS	YEURA	\$152,037	\$119,349	\$4,296,564
OMEARA	JOHN	\$150,111	\$117,837	\$4,242,143
GRAVES	ANTHONY	\$147,063	\$115,444	\$4,155,990
YEAGER	DOROTHY	\$145,806	\$114,458	\$4,120,491
HOGAN	DENNIS	\$145,328	\$114,082	\$4,106,957
WEHRMANN	TODD	\$143,426	\$112,589	\$4,053,210
GERSTON	KENNETH	\$141,728	\$111,256	\$4,005,234
UGWU	OBINNA	\$140,350	\$110,174	\$3,966,277
DARLING	DAN	\$139,281	\$109,336	\$3,936,079
SAMUEL	MARCY	\$138,844	\$108,992	\$3,923,720
ADAMS	RONNIE	\$136,471	\$107,130	\$3,856,671
RYAN	JEAN	\$135,593	\$106,441	\$3,831,863
MIGLIORE	DAVID	\$133,930	\$105,135	\$3,784,865
STEAD	DOUGLAS	\$132,593	\$104,086	\$3,747,078
KERSCHER	MARTIN	\$132,529	\$104,035	\$3,745,277
WARD	BONITA	\$131,395	\$103,145	\$3,713,220
CAVENER	BRADFORD	\$131,314	\$103,081	\$3,710,933
HUGHES	DANA	\$130,897	\$102,754	\$3,699,150
RINGLE	DEAN	\$128,828	\$101,130	\$3,640,673
HARRIS	KEVIN	\$126,138	\$99,018	\$3,564,653
MULRANE	KEVIN	\$124,769	\$97,944	\$3,525,984
BAIN	SHAWN	\$124,663	\$97,860	\$3,522,975
FORINO	ROBERT	\$124,308	\$97,582	\$3,512,955
GORNIAK	JAN	\$124,190	\$97,489	\$3,509,602
BEATTY	JACK	\$123,722	\$97,121	\$3,496,371
OBRIEN	RONALD	\$122,891	\$96,469	\$3,472,886
KENNEDY	FRANKLIN	\$122,110	\$95,856	\$3,450,823
FLAHERTY	WILLIAM	\$121,900	\$95,692	\$3,444,895
COPAS	JEREMEY	\$121,591	\$95,449	\$3,436,174
WILSON	KENNETH	\$121,382	\$95,285	\$3,430,259
SCHIMMER	JAMES	\$121,257	\$95,187	\$3,426,731
ADAIR	ALLEN	\$120,778	\$94,811	\$3,413,195
ELLIOTT	PEARCE	\$120,514	\$94,603	\$3,405,712
WYLLY	JONATHAN	\$120,409	\$94,521	\$3,402,746
BARRETT	MARK	\$120,089	\$94,270	\$3,393,708
CANADA	KATHERINE	\$119,851	\$94,083	\$3,387,001
AUSTIN	CHARLES	\$119,728	\$93,987	\$3,383,524
LAWLER	ROBERT	\$118,796	\$93,255	\$3,357,172
TAYLOR	STEVEN	\$118,479	\$93,006	\$3,348,221
LOVE	REBECCA	\$118,440	\$92,975	\$3,347,109
DAMSCHRODER		\$118,378	\$92,927	\$3,345,355
MARTIN	STEPHAN	\$117,585	\$92,304	\$3,322,955

NOTES:

1. Assumes retirement at age 60 after 35 years.

2. Assumes "YTD Gross Pay" is highest 3 year average

Avg, Wage = 48,000 Median Home = \$155,000 Unemp Rate 6.3%

3. Assumes annual COLA of 3%.

4. Assumes 25 year life expectancy per IRS Form 590.

 $Published \ by \ Taxpayers \ United \ of \ America \sim www.taxpayers united.org$